

COMPANY SELECTION RATING:

Rebid 2019-2020 On-Call Carpentry

Committee Member - Overall Score (combination of members)

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

- 1. Jason Jonas
- 2. Dan Naunheim
- 3. Matt Stinchcomb

Consultant	1 Jason Jonas	2 Dan Naunheim	3 Matt Stinchcomb	Total Score (300 pts. Max)
Huxco Construction & Renovation	84	79	95	258
Paul Davis	87	74	80	241

COMPANY SELECTION RATING:

Rebid 2019-2020 On-Call Carpentry Contract

Committee Member - Jason Jonas

	1	2	3	4
Company	Related Experience & Technical Competence (30 pts. Max)	Capacity & Capability to Meet Schedule (30 pts. Max)	Past Record of Performance (40 pts. Max)	Total Score (100 pts. Max)
Huxco Construction & Renovation	24	24	36	84
Paul Davis	24	27	36	87

COLUMN NOTES:

- 1 - Rate the company on their related experience and technical competence as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 2 - Rate the company on their staff capacity and capability to take on County projects as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 3 - Rate the company on their past record of performance as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 4 - Total score is the sum of columns 1 thru 3.

COMPANY SELECTION RATING:

Rebid 2019-2020 On-Call Carpentry Contract

Committee Member - Dan Naunheim

	1	2	3	4
Company	Related Experience & Technical Competence (30 pts. Max)	Capacity & Capability to Meet Schedule (30 pts. Max)	Past Record of Performance (40 pts. Max)	Total Score (100 pts. Max)
Huxco Construction & Renovation	24	25	30	79
Paul Davis	22	20	32	74

COLUMN NOTES:

- 1 - Rate the company on their related experience and technical competence as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 2 - Rate the company on their staff capacity and capability to take on County projects as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 3 - Rate the company on their past record of performance as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 4 - Total score is the sum of columns 1 thru 3.

COMPANY SELECTION RATING:

Rebid 2019-2020 On-Call Carpentry Contract

Committee Member - Matt Stinchcomb

	1	2	3	4
Company	Related Experience & Technical Competence (30 pts. Max)	Capacity & Capability to Meet Schedule (30 pts. Max)	Past Record of Performance (40 pts. Max)	Total Score (100 pts. Max)
Huxco Construction & Renovation	30	30	35	95
Paul Davis	30	30	20	80

COLUMN NOTES:

- 1 - Rate the company on their related experience and technical competence as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 2 - Rate the company on their staff capacity and capability to take on County projects as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 3 - Rate the company on their past record of performance as demonstrated in the LOI.
- 4 - Total score is the sum of columns 1 thru 3.